

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: S.A.No.319 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
1.	01.05.2026	<u>CMR,J</u> <u>S.A.No.319 of 2026</u> Notice before admission. List the matter on 19.06.2026. <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> There shall be stay of execution of the decree dated 02.01.2026 passed in A.S.No.178 of 2015 on the file of learned VII Additional District Judge, Vijayawada, till the next date of hearing. CMR, J ARR	

